Model 73LD4
 PC/104 (6) Channel LVDT/RVDT to DIGITAL Converter
Apex Signal Division
North Atlantic Industries, Inc. 631.567.1100 / 631.567.1823 (fax)                4/18/06 73LD4_A001_Rev_A3
110 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, NY 11716 www.naii.com / e-mail:sales@naii.com          Cage Code:OVGU1    Page 1 of 17
Six (6) LVDT/RVDT Measurement Channels
Encoder & Velocity Outputs, 16 Bit; Continuous Self Test;
Optional On-Board Programmable Excitation Supply

110 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, NY 11716 www.naii.com / e-mail:sales@naii.com          Cage Code:OVGU1           Page 16 of 17
PART NUMBER
PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
                                                     73LD4 - X  X  L  X  X  -  XX
TOTAL NUMBER OF CHANNELS
2 = 2 Channels
 CODE2  (See Code Table)
4 = 4 Channels
6 = 6 Channels
ENVIRONMENTAL
C = No Conformal Coating
K = Removable Conformal Coating
FORMAT
L = L(R)VDT
 REFERENCE/EXCITATION OPTIONS1
0 = No “On Board Excitation”
A = 2-28 VRMS output
C = 115 VRMS fixed output
ENCODER OPTION
0 = None
E = Encoder Option
Code List:
01 400 HZ
02 2000 HZ
03 3000 HZ
04 5000 HZ
05 7000 HZ
06 2500 HZ
(Contact factory for code list addendum descriptions of code 50 and above)
Notes:
1. On-Board Reference IS independent output (not connected internally to any S/D channels).
2. Contact Factory for code list addendum for descriptions of code 50 and above.
Apex Signal Division
North Atlantic Industries, Inc. 631.567.1100 / 631.567.1823 (fax)                3/25/08 73LD4_A001_Rev_A3
110 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, NY 11716 www.naii.com / e-mail:sales@naii.com          Cage Code:OVGU1           Page 17 of 17
Revision Page
Revision Description of Change Engineer Date
1.0 Preliminary Release: Based on 73LD3 rev 5.2; Extended programming capability not added FH/as 4/18/06
1.2 Added extended programming capability (rev 1.1 skipped) FH/as 5/11/06
1.3 Added photo to page 1 FR 9/12/06
1.4 Added individual latch function and board ready to register map page 3, 0Ah and 0Ch
respectively (pg 8) AS 2/1/07
1.5 Changed “Discrete” reference to “TTL Digital I/O”; NAI Address update AS 5/8/07
1.6 Part Number Designation reverts back to “LD3” AS 6/1/07
A Initial Release to Agile AS 12/12/07
A2 Minor corrections / Re-release to Agile (rev A1 skipped) AS 3/25/08
A3 Re-release to Agile / Clarified module slots and address switch layout AS 3/28/08